As of 6.2.25
16 months
24 months
36 months

2024
Standard
Complaint

Infection Control

2025 as of 6.2.25

Standard
Complaint

Infection Control

(V) Chicago
linois
Minnesota
Chio

Wisconsin

#Facilities
397
249
16

#Completed
395
4287
407

#Completed
175
957
40

%Facilities
43.0%
27.0%

1.7%

%Facilities
41.4%
92.9%
26.1%

%Facilities
18.9%
65.4%
4.3%

12.5%
0.9%:
0.2%
0.6%:

43.0%:
2.3%



